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Las Palmas a 17/09/2022 - 09:23:07

CADETE INSULAR GRAN CANARIA G1

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS J G GF GC DIF PTS 9

137 11 126 63 2.864
83 27 56 49 2227
58 27 31 44 2.000
72 30 42 43 1.955
70 31 39 42 1.909
57 45 34 1.545
73 43 32 1.455
46 68 32 1.455
27 62 24 1.091
18 66 14 0.636
14 128 -114 4 0.182
13 130 -117 4 0.182
0O 0O O 0 0 0.000

¥ Unidn Moral 22
M' Becerril 22
22

22

22

22

22

| 22

A Guia 22
b4 Barrial 22
Cardones 22
Sardina 22

] Santidad ]

= = DD WM PO =2 DD O m

(@)

Clasificacion en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
16-10-2021  10:00:00 Unién Moral 4 1 San Nicolas Venancio Monzén
16-10-2021  11:00:00 Sardina 1 4 Guia Canada Honda
16-10-2021  12:00:00 Moya 5 0 Cardones Fontanales
16-10-2021 Firgas Santidad Dom. Ponce
16-10-2021  12:00:00 Becerril 4 0 Barrial Atalaya
16-10-2021  17:30:00 Roque Amagro 2 2 Goleta Barrial
JORNADA 2
23-10-2021 Santidad Roque Amagro Tonono
23-10-2021  10:30:00 Cardones 2 1 Sardina Elias Rizkallal
23-10-2021  11:30:00 San Nicolas 2 3 Moya Los Cascajos
23-10-2021 11:30:00 Barrial 0 1 Firgas Barrial
23-10-2021 12:00:00 Teror 1 0 Becerril El Pino
24-10-2021  11:00:00 Goleta 2 6 Unién Moral Tonono
JORNADA 3

28-10-2021 18:00:00 Guia 3 0 Cardones Guia
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30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021

06-11-2021
06-11-2021
06-11-2021
06-11-2021
06-11-2021
07-11-2021

11-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021

20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
21-11-2021

25-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021

04-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021

09-12-2021

11:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
17:30:00

11:30:00
11:30:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
11:00:00

18:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

12:00:00
17:30:00

11:30:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
11:00:00

18:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00
12:00:00

11:30:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
17:30:00

18:00:00

Unién Moral
Sardina

Moya

Firgas

Roque Amagro

Santidad
3 2 San Nicolas
1 3 Goleta
0 3 Teror
3 0 Barrial

JORNADA 4

Santidad
San Nicolas
Barrial
Teror
Becerril
Goleta

Moya
4 0 Guia
0 7 Unioén Moral
01
4 2

Roque Amagro

Firgas
6 0 Sardina

JORNADA 5

Guia
Cardones
Unién Moral
Sardina

Moya

Roque Amagro

1 0 Goleta

0 11 San Nicolas

5 0 Teror
Santidad

3 0 Barrial

2 0 Becerril

JORNADA 6

Santidad
Barrial
Teror
Becerril
Firgas
Goleta

Guia
5 0 Sardina
3 1 Moya
0 5 Union Moral

4 2 Roque Amagro

9 0 Cardones

JORNADA 7

Guia
Cardones
Unién Moral
Sardina
San Nicolas
Moya

3 0 Barrial
Santidad

9 0 Firgas

3 5 Teror

2 1 Goleta

4 2 Becerril

JORNADA 8

Santidad
Barrial
Teror

San Nicolas
1 0 Cardones
4 0 Guia

Becerril 13 0 Sardina

Firgas 2 0 Moya
Roque Amagro 1 2 Unién Moral

JORNADA 9

Guia 2 5 Becerril

Venancio Monzon
Cafnada Honda
Fontanales

Dom. Ponce
Barrial

Tonono

Los Cascajos
Barrial

El Pino
Atalaya
Tonono

Guia

Elias Rizkallal
Venancio Monzon
Sardina
Fontanales
Barrial

Tonono
Barrial

El Pino
Atalaya
Dom. Ponce
Tonono

Guia

Elias Rizkallal
Venancio Monzon
Cafada Honda
Los Cascajos
Fontanales

Tonono
Barrial

El Pino
Atalaya
Dom. Ponce
Barrial

Guia
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11-12-2021
11-12-2021
10-12-2021
11-12-2021
12-12-2021

18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
19-12-2021

03-02-2022
08-01-2022
15-03-2022
16-02-2022
23-02-2022
12-04-2022

01-03-2022
08-03-2022
15-01-2022
16-03-2022
08-03-2022
02-03-2022

20-01-2022
22-01-2022
22-01-2022
22-01-2022
22-01-2022
23-01-2022

27-01-2022
29-01-2022
29-03-2022
29-01-2022
29-01-2022
30-01-2022

03-02-2022

10:30:00
11:00:00
18:00:00
12:00:00

10:30:00
11:30:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
11:00:00

18:00:00

19:30:00
20:00:00
18:30:00
19:00:00

18:30:00
18:30:00

19:00:00
18:00:00
20:00:00

18:00:00

10:30:00
11:30:00
11:30:00
11:00:00

18:00:00
19:30:00
11:30:00

11:30:00
11:00:00

19:00:00

Cardones
Sardina
San Nicolas
Moya
Goleta

1
0
5
0

4 Teror

9 Firgas

1 Barrial

2 Roque Amagro
Santidad

JORNADA 10

Unién Moral 9
Barrial

Teror

Becerril

Firgas

Roque Amagro

]
4
8
0

4

0 Moya

2 Goleta

3 San Nicolas
0 Cardones
0 Guia

0 Sardina

JORNADA 11

Guia
Santidad
Cardones
Sardina
San Nicolas
Goleta

0

2
0
1
3

2 Roque Amagro
Barrial

5 Firgas

9 Union Moral

3 Becerril

0 Teror

JORNADA 12

Firgas 2 1 San Nicolas
Union Moral 10 0 Guia

Teror

Santidad

Becerril 1 0 Goleta
Moya 8 0 Sardina
Roque Amagro 4 1 Cardones

JORNADA 13

Guia
Santidad
Cardones
Barrial

San Nicolas
Goleta

1

0
0
4
]

1 Moya
Becerril
7 Union Moral
3 Teror
1 Roque Amagro
3 Firgas

JORNADA 14

Guia
Santidad
Cardones
San Nicolas
Barrial
Goleta

2

0
1
1
3

0 Sardina
Firgas

5 Moya

6 Union Moral

4 Becerril

2 Roque Amagro

JORNADA 15

Becerril 4 1 Teror

Elias Rizkallal
Cafnada Honda
Los Cascajos
Fontanales
Tonono

Venancio Monzon
Barrial

El Pino

Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Barrial

Guia

Tonono

Elias Rizkallal
Sardina

Los Cascajos
Tonono

Dom. Ponce
Venancio Monzon
El Pino

Atalaya

Moya

Barrial

Guia

Tonono

Elias Rizkallal
Barrial

Los Cascajos
Tonono

Guia

Tonono

Elias Rizkallal
Los Cascajos
Barrial
Tonono

Atalaya
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05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022

12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
13-02-2022

12-04-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022

26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
27-02-2022

03-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022

12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
13-03-2022

17-03-2022

10:30:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

10:30:00
11:30:00
11:30:00
12:00:00
13:00:00

18:00:00
10:30:00
11:00:00

12:00:00
20:00:00

11:30:00
11:30:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
11:00:00

10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
20:00:00

10:30:00
11:30:00
10:00:00
12:00:00
11:00:00

18:00:00

Unioén Moral 4 0 Goleta
Sardina 2 2 Cardones
Moya 2 4 San Nicolas
Firgas 2 0 Barrial

Roque Amagro Santidad
JORNADA 16
Santidad Unién Moral

Cardones 2 3 Guia
San Nicolas 10 1 Sardina
Barrial 0 2 Roque Amagro
Teror 5 0 Firgas
Goleta 1 1 Moya

JORNADA 17

Guia 2 5 San Nicolas
Unién Moral 5 0 Barrial
Sardina 0 4 Goleta
Moya Santidad
Firgas 2 5 Becerril
Roque Amagro 2 1 Teror

JORNADA 18

Santidad Sardina
San Nicolas 7 0 Cardones
Barrial 0 3 Moya
Teror 1 2 Union Moral
Becerril 2 0 Roque Amagro
Goleta 3 0 Guia

JORNADA 19
Guia Santidad
Cardones 1 8 Goleta
Unién Moral 1 0 Becerril
Sardina 1 2 Barrial
Moya 1 1 Teror
Roque Amagro 7 0 Firgas
JORNADA 20
Santidad Cardones

Firgas 0 11 Unién Moral
Barrial 0 0 Guia

Teror 12 0 Sardina
Becerril 5 1 Moya
Goleta 3 2 San Nicolas

JORNADA 21

Guia 0 2 Teror

Venancio Monzon
Cafnada Honda
Moya

Dom. Ponce
Barrial

Tonono

Elias Rizkallal
Los Cascajos
Barrial

El Pino
Tonono

Guia

Venancio Monzon
Sardina

Moya

Dom. Ponce
Barrial

Tonono

Los Cascajos
Barrial

El Pino
Atalaya
Tonono

Guia

Elias Rizkallal
Venancio Monzon
Sardina

Moya

Barrial

Tonono
Dom. Ponce
Barrial

El Pino
Atalaya
Tonono

Guia
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19-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022

26-03-2022
26-03-2022
24-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022

31-03-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022
31-03-2022

09-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022
06-04-2022
09-04-2022

21-04-2022
23-04-2022
23-04-2022
23-04-2022
22-04-2022
23-04-2022

30-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00

12:00:00

10:30:00
18:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
17:30:00

18:00:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00
12:00:00
16:30:00

10:30:00
10:30:00

12:00:00
18:30:00
17:30:00

18:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
11:30:00

12:00:00

12:00:00
12:00:00
10:30:00
12:00:00

Cardones 1 5 Barrial
Union Moral 1 2 Roque Amagro
Sardina 0 7 Becerril
San Nicolas Santidad
Moya 1 1 Firgas

JORNADA 22

Santidad Goleta
Firgas 7 1 Sardina
Barrial 1 1 San Nicolas
Teror 10 0 Cardones
Becerril 3 0 Guia
Roque Amagro 4 5 Moya

JORNADA 23
Guia 5 0 Firgas
Cardones 1 9 Becerril
Sardina 0 4 Roque Amagro
San Nicolas 0 3 Teror
Moya 2 5 Unién Moral
Goleta 8 0 Barrial

JORNADA 24

Firgas 5 0 Cardones
Unién Moral 10 0 Sardina
Barrial Santidad
Teror 1 3 Goleta
Becerril 1 0 San Nicolas
Roque Amagro 4 0 Guia

JORNADA 25

Guia 1 9 Union Moral
Santidad Teror
Cardones 1 6 Roque Amagro

Goleta 3 3 Becerril
Sardina 0 3 Moya
San Nicolas 6 1 Firgas

JORNADA 26

Teror 8 1 Barrial
Becerril Santidad
Firgas 0 5 Goleta
Roque Amagro 1 1 San Nicolas
Unién Moral 10 0 Cardones
Moya 7 0 Guia

Elias Rizkallal
Venancio Monzon
Sardina

Los Cascajos
Moya

Tonono
Dom. Ponce
Barrial

El Pino
Atalaya
Barrial

Guia

Elias Rizkallal
Sardina

Los Cascajos
Moya

Tonono

Dom. Ponce
Venancio Monzon
Barrial

El Pino

Atalaya

Barrial

Guia

Tonono

Elias Rizkallal
Tonono
Sardina

Los Cascajos

El Pino

Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Barrial

Venancio Monzon
Moya



